174 92069	옷을 가지 않는 것을 수 있는 것을 물었다. 것을 물었다.	ARRANTY DEED	Vol. <u>mad</u> Pag	
KNOW ALL MEN BY TH	HESE PRESENTS,	That GERALD WC	LFF; GERRY W. WOLFF	plandmitnoo)
CATHY K. WOLFF, as tenar hereinafter called the grantor, for	r the consideration be	reinafter stated, to	grantor paid by IOIA A	McCOLLAM
the grantee, does hereby grant, t assigns, that certain real property pertaining, situated in the County	bargain, sell and con y, with the tenements, y of Klamath	nvey unto the said , hereditaments and and State of	d appurtenances thereunt	o beionging of ap-
Lot 11 in Block 4 of Tra	ract No. 1065, IF			
Subject, however, to the	(i) A start of the start of			e themes
Recorded : Octo In favor of : Paci For : A 20 (said document doesn't	cember 20, 1965 ober 6, 1965 ific Power & Ligh) foot wide righ give exacr loca	Book: M-65 ht Co., a Main t of way tion)	Page 2355 & 2357 eCCorporation	
	omitting restric won on the record	tions, if any, ded plat of Ir	based on race, cold ish Bend.	or, religion or i
To Have and to Hold the	(see reverseds (IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, C e same unto the said	ide for contin CONTINUE DESCRIPTION OF grantee and grante ith said grantee an	uation) N REVERSE SIDE) ee's heirs, successors and a d grantee's heirs, successo	is and assigns, mar
grantor is lawfully seized in fee	simple of the above g of the date of t	dranted premises, L	ree from all encumbrances	the land,
if any, as of the date grantor will warrant and forever	of this deed.	emises and every pa se claiming under t	art and parcel thereof again the above described encum	and that nst the lawful claims abrances.
RHOWAVEX XHA XHAIXAX KAAAAAA Terretery Kanada Kikh Xiaakaa In construing this deed at	ANAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Son requires, the sir so requires, the sir of apply equally to this instrument this signed and seal affi	ophics applicant; mount of a ngular includes the plural ocorporations and to indivi- s. 15 day of October. ixed by its officers, duly a	and all grammatical iduals. , 1977;
(if executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)		Ch-TI	ed Wolf	
STATE OF OREGON,	}ss.	STATE OF OREGO	N, County lot) ss.
County ofKlamath		Personally app	peared	who, being duly sworn,
Personally appeared the above na Gerry W. and Cathy K. Wo	_{lamed} Gerald, olff	each for himself and	d not one for the other, did sa president a secretary of	y that the former is the and that the latter is the f
mentito be their volu Before and COFFICIAL	untary act and deed.]. Kalita	and that the seal ai of said corporation half of said corpora them acknowledged Before me:	flixed to the foregoing instrum and that said instrument was tion by authority of its board said instrument to be its volu	a corporation, tent is the corporate seal signed and sealed in be- of directors; and each of untary act and deed. (OFFICIAL
THE AT STATES AND A MARKED OF MALE THE	es: y way 10, 1780	- wy commission exp		
GEFALL GERALD GERALD GERALD GERALD GERALD GERALD GERALD			STATE OF ORE	
GERALD, CERRY W. & CATH P.O. BOX: 331 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME A	HY K. WOLFF	\equiv	STATE OF ORE County of I certity th	ss.
GERALD, Magary Public for Ore U L My commission expire GERALD, GERRY W. & CATH P.O. BOX 331 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME A Lola AF McCollam 5705 Avalon	HY K. WOLFF	\equiv	STATE OF ORE County of I certify th ment was receive day of	at the within instru- ad for record on the ,19
GEAL) Wotary Public for Ore With Standission expire My commission expire GERALD CERRY W. & CATH P.O. BOX 331 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME A Lola A: McCollam 5705 Avalon Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME A	IY K. WOLFF	SPACE RESEL	STATE OF OREG County of I certify th ment was receive day of at	hat the within instru- ed for record on the ,19
GERALD, J Mojary Public for Ore U L My commission expire GERALD, GERRY W. & CATH P.O. BOX 331 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME A Lola AT McCollam 5705 Avalon Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME A After recording return to: Lola A McCollam	HY K. WOLFF	SPACE RESEL	STATE OF OREG County of I certify th ment was receive day of at	hat the within instru- ed for record on the ,19
GEAL) Wogary Public for Ore My commission expire GERALD, GERRY W. & CATH P.O. BOX 331 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME A Lola A.T McCollam 5705 Avalon Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTER'S NAME A	IY K. WOLFF AND ADDRESS I AND ADDRESS I LESS, ZIP s shall be sent to the following of	SPACE RESEL FOR RECORDER'S	STATE OF ORE County of I certify the ment was receive day of at	ss. hat the within instru- ed for record on the ,19

Ð

EIIZ+ MRM Islander of Subjection data y

WARRANTY DED VOL YD& POCK 16301

SETS AS SWARTAGE OS BANNE JANA VA BEESS AND

KEGH ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, THAN GERALD WOL (Spis) and mort mort unitan)

3. Covenants: easements and restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed by instrument, including the terms thereof, our and a start but offer and only orner but les many and a start but offer and a start but offer and only offer and only offer and offe

Let 13 to Mook & of Weet No. 1065, IRISH BEND, K

Curtoct, however, to the following: of

-1	÷.,	toexedt	provisions	terms and	luding the	unent, incl	ntart yo be	tsoro ta	odosiae	na d	
1						1965	,0S zedmeta				
		노작되는	55 & 2357	Pago 23	sk: M-65	56 Foc	tober 6, 19	: 60		ດມີຫຼວດຄອີ	
- 			on	itexogroDD	. a Maine	& Light 0c	airie Fower	1 Fa	i n tr	ovisit idī	
				그는 것은 문화한			Str Scot verd	·		303	
1					(n Location)	t rive exact	' neesh t	nartuool	b. 5fen)	, 12 ⁻
	1.1.1.		医囊膜 网络拉马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马马		べんわん たいびしょう			김 영화 가격 유민이는 것			

 Sestrictions, hit onitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, riligion or nation national orderin, as shown on the recorded plat of Irish Bend.

(see roverstdaide for continuation)

To have not to bod the same unto the said frances and france's here, successors and assigns forever. And said the to be consearch to and with said grantee and france's being aucessors and assigns, that france is inviting should note consearch to above france openises, free from all encumbrances except as noted of grooved an of the date of this deed and those appearent upon the land, if only, as of the date of this deed.

and this

stantice will warrent and tare we defend the solid prantices and every part and provel-de-east against the fawful claims and deve-acte at all warrent viscouspever, excipt those chilands within the above descubed enculationers. The second construction good for the transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 3500.00

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Sept.	Δ Τ) 10	Mountain Title	o'clock	A. M	and duly rec	orded in	n Vol	M88	
	A.D., 19 of	Deeds		on Page	16301	ordeu n	<u>-</u>		
			.Evel	yn Biel	16301 ¹ⁿ Cou	inty Cle	rk		
EE \$13.00					line m			re	
فكمعه									
							-		
			NATE: SEE	, y wy artifel (1997) yn af ywyr y gyn					
.7.2 (JP OREGUN, Comby c	Name 712				- 14 CS 5	646 30	وتيع يورونه وال
	(63 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				a fel fri		a de la del	
		l'anoque elleneer						ા સંવ	1.1.1.1.1.1.1
a bing suit swarn,					22.57		944 -	् जल्दावर्त	0U
		himself and not one for	Have all reads	с. г.					
that the latter is the				, U.L.				enn V	
	socretary of				0 0 مكمل لم	- -	(1-1-15-0-)		V. 4, 1, 23
	10 9,3110 except						4		
is the corporate soil	toredoing instrument	the seal allixed to the l	and that		biliokondi etti		67,401 6 73	141 141	
and m believe burn ber	l invenient was sign	reportified and that said it corporation by autho	of said of	g nleed.	ne va varad		ST. I		the Jerei
in noon and ban and to deed.	ent to be tis volunta	newledged said instrum	436 (nodi				S.A.		4
		fore mer					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		+
31 10 T T T T T T			34				E S	5 A T	Tax ta i
(OFFICIAL) SEAL)			54		I. Keller	7	e, (ŬĔŶŔĊ ŢĘĂŢĘŢĨ
		ublic for Olegan	Notor: P		ncher		ling in	I HL	いやれて ネポリナ
			Noton: P		ncher		E f hing in hinagi	nti N	016745 18-457 16-157
		ublic for Olegan	Noton: P	14 1732	en Suez	• /		Sin Sin Sin Million	
364E)		ubile for Orugon denos explose	Noton: P	14 1732	ncher	• /		nisi alisi	
SEAE.) V.	TE OF OREGOI	ubile for Orugon denos explose	Noton: P	14 1732	en Suez	o A iso Aui TAD 6		700	ti tert
364E)		uhite ter Oiugen Newer explose STA	Noton: P	14 1732	The second se	o igia-dui 5 GATI 6L	350 5	746 	5 - C - C
55.45.) V.	ounty of	uhite ter Orașon denos exploses STA	Noton: P	14 1732	en Suez	o igia-dui 5 GATI 6L	àrn r	20% 333 0 .niur	.0. htto:
SEAD) V	county al L'certity Mat 1	ubile ter Oregon vener explose: STA	Noton: P	14 1732	The second se	o igia-dui 5 GATI 6L	àrn r	902 333 1010, 0 12 3000	olid Nala
SEAD) V. /85. /85. /85. /85. /85. /85. /85. /85	lounty af I certify filat i t was received fo	ubile ter Oregon vener explose: STA	Noton: P	14 1732	AND SCALE		ðrn fi ærell	90x 331 0 .ntur 0 .solou 1 val.on	olid Solid Valo Valo
SEAD) V. Ss. Ss. St. recerd on the 19 20 21 21 22 21 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22	lounty ef L certify fliat i t was t€ceived fo Jay of	ubile for Olugon Vestor explose: STA	Noton: P	14 1732	AND SCALE		ðrn fi ærell	902 333 1010, 0 12 3000	ola hiloc sola 205 2
SEAD) SEAD) V. Ss bits within instru- or record on the M. and recorded	Counts el l' certify filat i t was received fe Jay of o'clock	ubite for Origen denies explose STA	Noton P Mr cans	14 1732	AND SCALE		3 076 1154 5 07	Pox 333 nutr. 0 nu MoGo Valon th Vall	.0. hilod 205 / lets 105
SEAD) SEAD) V. V. Ss. St. St. St. Ss. St. Ss. Ss. Ss. Ss. Ss. Ss. Ss. Ss. Ss. Ss	County el l'certity that t t was received fe Joy el o'clock bok	uhile for Orogon usuon exploses STA intent intent into roo	Noter: P 2 My care 	14 1732	AND SCALE		1, <i>076</i> 1194	931 1919 - 0 12 500 12 500 14 7211	ola bilo ola / Pos / late
SEAD) SEAD) v. (13 ss. or record on the record on the record on the offern or as	lounty el I certity flat i t was received fe Jay of o'clock teel symber	ubile fer Oregon usurer expression STA STA Reent ros ros in be ros in be ros	Noter: P 2 My care 	14 1732	AND SCALE		850 J arelli 70 Q	70x 331 101 0 12 1000 12 1000 14 721 15 721 1000	o. hilod YOS Janes Actes Lanes
SEAD) SEAD) N	County of I certify that t t was received fo day of o'clock bok teel ysumber and of Deeds of sai	ubile fer Oregon usurer expression STA STA Reent ros ros in be ros in be ros	Noter: P 2 My care 	14 1732	Alor Ali	0 14 1922-04 1940-0 194	350 7 stell 70 (3 7	Pox 331 prin, 0 valon th Valo valor valor	.0. bilod 705 / 705 / 1275 / 705 / 705 /
SEAD) SEAD) v. (13 ss. or record on the record on the record on the offern or as	County of I certify that t t was received fo Jay of o'clock bel yumber and of Deeds of sai Witness my fo	ubile for Orugon doute orphosi STA Seet mestave for for for Reco Reco	Noter: P 2 My care 	14 1732	Alor Ali	0 14 1922-04 1940-0 194	350 7 stell 70 (3 7	70x 331 101 0 12 1000 12 1000 14 721 15 721 1000	.0. 0.10 10.10 10.50 10.51 10.
SEAD) SEAD) N	County of I certify that t t was received fo Jay of o'clock teel ysumber and of Deeds of sai	ubile for Orugon doute orphosi STA Seet mestave for for for Reco Reco	Notor: P 2 My const	16 1753. T	Link . Mole	0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	7, 026 arcill 79, 19 79, 19 70, 19 70, 19	Pox 231 pain, 0 valon th Valo valor valor th Tall	0. off off off off off off off off off of
SEAD) SEAD) N	County of I certify that t t was received fo Jay of o'clock bel yumber and of Deeds of sai Witness my fo	ubile for Orugon doute explored STA STA Reet mestavel for for for for Rect Rect Rect	Notor: P 2 My const	16 1753. T	Alor Ali	0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	7, 026 sell 70, 10 70, 11 70, 12 70, 12	Pox 231 pain, 0 valon th Valo valor valor th Talo eq Hurre	 ola ola 205 Jate Jate 205 Zapol
SEAD) SEAD) N	County et I certify that i Jay of o'clock ond of Deels of sat Witness my fa my affized.	ubile for Orugon doute explored STA STA Reet mestavel for for for for Rect Rect Rect	Notor: P 2 My const	16 1753. T	Link . Mole	0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	n Ord Ilen IP IP IP IP IP IP IP IP IP IP IP	Tox 331 quin, 0 valon th Vali valor valor th Tali valor th Joffo	orio Solid Nacal Socal Nacal Nacal Nacal
SEAD) SEAD) the within instru- or record on the or record on the M, and recorded afe or as afe or as and und weal of	County et I certify that i Jay of o'clock ond of Deels of sat Witness my fa my affized.	ubile for Orugon doute explored STA STA Reet mestavel for for for for Rect Rect Rect	Notor: P 2 My const	16 1753. T	ALON . X II ALON . X II ALON . X ALON .	0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40	7 076 Jacil 19 (2 19 (2 19 (2 19 (2 19 (2) 19 (2) 1	Pox 231 pain, 0 valon th Valo valor valor th Talo eq Hurre	Alacia Alacia Alacia Denel Denel Alacia Alac